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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 High Definition * 109.275 27.600 26.450 27.350 27.875

22 1 1

324 Belle Schmidt 9.500 8.925 9.325

322 Abigayle Scott 9.100 8.800 9.075

321 Kaylynn Pruden 9.000 8.725 9.2509.200

323 Jessica Purpura 9.3009.075

2 Redwood Coast * 106.650 26.800 25.325 26.575 27.950

17 2 2

345 Fiona Smart 9.050 8.150 9.450

344 Emily Pesch 8.925

347 Shelby Keasey 8.825 9.2508.750

337 Sydni Avila 8.650 8.925

346 Nora Talty 8.525 9.2508.900

3 GymWorld * 105.175 27.975 24.025 25.650 27.525

31 4 4

315 Giselle Walker 9.475 8.250

311 Anna Ho 9.375 8.700

313 Fallon O'Keefe 9.125 9.050

318 Clare McAllister 8.150 9.250

309 Sophia Anderson 7.950

314 Evelyn Olinger 7.925

310 Feodora Douplitzky 9.2258.700

4 HealthSport Gym. * 102.750 26.200 24.450 25.900 26.200

48 3 3

331 Laila Florvilus 8.800 8.700

327 Madisyn Hayes 8.750 8.8258.475

329 Trinity Browning 8.650 8.100 8.6758.900

328 Alexia Moore 8.575 8.525

332 Layla McKenzie 7.775

5 Adventure Recreation * 100.725 27.125 23.650 24.675 25.275

86 6 6

305 Mckaila Denison 9.225 7.800 8.650

301 Caitlin Beard 8.975 8.400 8.5758.400

303 Nicole Grenard 8.925 7.450 8.175

304 Mischka Hansen 8.100

302 Aniyah Watkins 8.050
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6 Ohana * 100.700 27.275 22.750 25.250 25.425

64 7 5

334 Ayla Ferrell 9.700 8.250 7.9758.675

335 Ariel Ferrell 8.825 7.750 8.550

333 Liliana Sunga 8.750 8.9008.275

336 Aurelia Benoit-Corey 6.750 8.300

7 Vacaville * 100.400 27.325 23.900 23.775 25.400

73 5 7

356 Keila Solis 9.300 8.650 8.6507.775

354 Lindsey Malaney 9.025 8.200

355 Shirley Vazquez 9.000 7.550

349 Sierra Lee 7.700

348 Natalie Thompson 7.800

352 Aliya Hawes 8.425

350 Ellie Hunt 8.325

8 Cal-Star * 98.875 27.175 22.275 23.425 26.000

55 8 8

306 Hazel Periera 9.100 6.725 8.8007.425

307 Sierra Lazzarini 9.050 8.100 8.7508.150

308 Sophia Nolan 9.025 7.450 8.4507.850
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